

**State of Connecticut**  
**Department of Consumer Protection**  
**Liquor Control Commission**



**THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:**

**CORUS LLC**  
**99 WATER ST, NORWALK**  
**LIW.611**

**HAS PAID A FINE OF \$500.00 AND HAS BEEN**

**SUSPENDED**

**for the following dates:**

**AUGUST 22 through,**  
**and including, AUGUST 26, 2011**

**This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
the following statutes or regulations:**

**§30-46(a)(5) DISCRETIONARY REFUSAL OF PERMIT**  
**§30-52(a) PERMIT TO SPECIFY LOCATION**